
Last Name First 

name

Spouse E-Mail Phone

Allen Mitch Wendy mitch-4A@hotmail.com 509.276.9391

Allen George Linda georgeeallen@cs.com (509)326-5219

Allen Rich tpiemb@frontier.com (208)777-7871

Anderson Dave 208.819.9207

Andregg Gary garyandkarenbiker@gmail.com 208.255.9295

Ball Steven Jill c120er172@outlook.com 509.570.8804

Beecher Ronald Sandy sanron1@msn.com (509)922-2153

Beeman Darrell Julie dbeeman@hotmail.com

Blake Rudy Jan rblakessply@live.com 509-466-3109

Bledsoe Larry Sheila hilarry7@hotmail.com 208-691-3959

Blume Don Sharon donblume@outdrs.net (509)747-5714

Boehm Don donboehm44@hotmail.com 208.704.2622

Brennan Charlie Nan bombom55@comcast.net (509)466-6228

Broadwell Brad Lynette brad@marksmarineinc.com (509)991-5064

Broesel Scott ssbroesel@gmail.com 509.723.9180

Brooks Evan Jean (509)299-3674

Calkins John Shirley calkins2@comcast.net (509)924-7077

Carruth John Karen kajo15shock@gmail.com (509)725-2545

Cook Mike Kerri cookcustomhomes@msn.com 509.220.1531

Cooley Mary Ann macley@earthlink.net 509-991-1090

Damiano Michael Connie 509.590.7914

De Bruin Chuck cdebruin@comcast.net (509)990-2691

DeCamp Bryan Teresa 509.230.0455

DeMartino Vinnie vin.manglock@gmail.com 509.429.4200

Deotherage Jerry Trena
refujerry@yahoo.com

509.701.6906

Diehl Daniel 3diehl3@gmail.com 509.276.8776

Drye Royce (509)922-7940

Dunning Chuck Erica

Edwards Curt Leila 4570.ce@gmail.com 509.2925075

Elmore Ernest Patti eandpelmore@gmail.com (509)998-3798

Ferraro Greg Lori Gregferraro@gmail.com 208.640.9887

Fischer Tom Dianne t-dfisch@msn.com (509)926-2071

Fisher Paul pfskfisher@gmail.com 5073407598

Fletcher Doug Jan fletfarm@moseslake-wa.com (208)435-4713

Fong Greg Suzzanne 509.991.6737

Foster Sanford Pat sanfordfos@yahoo.com 5093893749

Fuchs Michael Nanalee fuchs.mike.j@gmail.com 208.703.6688

Fundine William Tracey bfundine@gmail.com 509.263.9094

Gaub Steve Mary Beth sgaub76@gmail.com (509)641-1135

Geiger Dan djgeiger@comcast.net 509.465.9838

Gower Bob Yvonne bnygower@accima.com (509)725-1252

Graefe Bob rfgraefe@fastmail.com 208.926.7161

Guglielmo Sam sam2@blackswholesale.com (509)868-5423



Hadfield Brent Evonne bnehadi1@yahoo.com 208.916.0313

Hardcastle Walter Jullian walt1522@yahoo.com 541.778.4714

Hatcher Smiley Tonja smileyhatcher@gmail.com 509-703-7296

Henggeler Tim Barb fishing1959@comcast.net (509)481-5860

Herlevi Matthew Sena mnsherlevi@comcast.net 509.280.0022

Herman Glenn Nancy glennherman61@gmail.com 509.863.5641

Herndon Steve 661.303.7287

Herrman Mark Ingrid mark_herrman@hotmail.com 5094756180

Hinrichs Marvel (509)922-1817

Hinson Joseph Pat jnphinson@aol.com (509)299-4184

Hoerner Willie Ellen (509)924-4620

Horlacher Ronald Janis horlacher.jr@gmail.com (509)499-3362

Hunt Les Edee les59162@aol.com (509)466-9702

INWC inwc@aol.com (509)487-8552

Johnson Bill Michele bj81538@gmail.com (509)738-4214

Jones Michael Shellie michaeljones159357@gmail.com 509.217.9056

Jorgensen Terry TJandJoanie.jorgensen@yahoo.com 918.606.1616

Judd Stan Leslie (509)487-4962

Kaczmark James Julie jim@kaczmark.com (817)312-9535

Kallas John Carolhn greektomejohn@live.com 509449.5634

Koch Greg Leanne gjkoch@q.com (509)270-2153

Kujala Jim Pat (509)928-2550

Lafleur Gary Debra opewaternurseg@gmail.com 208.597.2236

Langlo Rodger Celesta rlanglo41@gmail.com 509.582.4370

Lofquist Ken Sharon akakr@comcast.net (509)448-5614

Logman Paul Lynn palfisheram@gmail.com 509.435.1526

Lorge Peter Melinda peterlorge@comcast.net 509.990.4577

Lux Don Theresa donlux@q.com (509)484-2216

Madonia Joe Peggy motorhead22@msn.com 509.780.2073

Malm Jim Susan jimmalm31@msn.com 509.533.0801

Martini Ken (509)465-8136

Martini Ron Jean walleyguy@comcast.net 509-951-5832

Massey Richard Becky perfectstormrb@gmail.com 208.660.0029

Matteri Nicole Kevin 208.610.6726

McClain John 2JohnM@gmail.com 509.979.1359

McFall Mark Linda markmcfall@comcast.net (509)466-2846

Meradth Dick 509.924.2711

Metier Bob Lorrie rmetier@comcast.net (509)226-0491

Michelson Scott Carole s.michelfish@gmail.com (509)276-4013

Mickelson Eric Kellie elmickelson@outlook.com 509.295.8138

Mitchell Burl burlndot@msn.com (208)667-9796

Mitchell Larry Marcia lmcda@hotmail.com 208-651-6779

Morrow Tom tom@garco.com 509-230-9087

Nathan Doug dtnathan@netzero.com (509)456-0644



O'Donnell Michael mike.odonnell@hotmail.com (208)660-0099

Olson Evelyn walleyegor@comcast.net (509)535-0552

Oppen Larry Barbara loppen6asouth@gmail.com 509.954.4153

Panter David davepaneter@comcast.net 509-475-3571

Peters Doug Clavdia dougpeters9463@gmail.com 509.994.7744

Phillips Matt 509.280.1628

Phipps Lyle Eve llegrizz@hotmail.com (509)499-9701

Ploof Robert Debbie bobploof@centurytel.net (509)299-6909

Quaintance Larry Kathy larryQ4544@hotmail.com 509.999.9968

Raab Howard Rabbexc@gmail.com 509.710.7870

Reeven Loy Linda Hitzlaffllanjjreeves@aol.com 509.496.6970

Rosenberg Larry Kristen lkrosenberg@comcast.net 509.868.0480

Schofhauser Frank Rosemary fatherfixit@yahoo.com 509.468.7456

Scholten Travis travis@gva-rep.com 206 335 2932

Schroeder Doug Bonnie dbschroeder-1@msn.com (509)535-0422

Sessous Ron Gini reeltreat@aol.com 360.981.8774

Shatzer Ken Dee shatzer3@yahoo.com 509.534.1924

Sherman Greg Paula GSherm28@hotmail.com 509.499.1428

Shogerm Robert 509.998.4561

Soto Patrick Gayle loyola1976@hotmail.com (509)624-0908

Spokane 

Propellers

Dennis 

Wesby

(509)534-7003

Staeb Bill Donna (509)747-0704

Steinmetz Marge bigwallys@centurytel.net (509)681-0700

Sutherland Richard Michelle ricks@whiteblockcompany.com 509.995.2978

Sweeney John chukar1@gmail.com 208.669.0439

Thirsness Rick 208.660.6022

Thykeson Merlin Karen merlin@marksmarineinc.com (208)772-9038

Trotter Jim creativeconstruction@comcast.net 509.922.6557

Tufto Brad Misty btufto@gmail.com 509.205.0251

Twardowski Russ 208.691.9220

Unzeitig Doug Dee ddunz@centurytel.net (509)738-6534

Vance Kelly moldlawyer@aol.com 208.255.7530

Vasconcelos Kenneth Sharon charliered1960@q.com (509)710-8427

Wade Bruce Lavera n7za99@gmail.com 509.396.3082

Wade Frank Helen ward5956@bellsouth.net 321.258.7286

Waldemarson Jack Dianne jwaldemarson@q.com 208.791.7497

Walker Allan Linda acw.eye@gmail.com (509)939-9234

West Al communityministries@hotmail.com 509.442.3600

Westrick Vincent Ingrid vince@westrickenterprises.com 208.755.1865

White Boots gmarch@whitesboots.net (509)535-1875

Wiley Richard Deanna thewileys@gmail.com 509998.4771

Winters Leyne Lori allwinters@comcast.net 360.485.3114



Woodard Michael Kelly mike.woodard@tace.net 208.819.2754

Yates Stan Shirlee stan.shirlee.yates@gmail.com 208-413-8843


